Algarve Open de Masters Verao
Loule , 8 - 9/6/2024

Prova 51 Femin., 50m Brucos 25 anos e mais velhos
09/06/2024 - 13:28 Startlist
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master O 59:00.00
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master N 59:00.00
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master M 59:00.00 start,
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master L 1:13.33 Nair Gomes, SA ANE Reguengos de Monsaraz 20/07/2019
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master K 54.56 Luisa Bessone, BASTO SAD Setubal 09/06/2019
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master J 50.10 Luisa Bessone, BASTO SAD Budapeste (HUN) 20/08/2017
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master | 45.98 Ana Moura, RELVAS AAC Rades (TUN) 10/05/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master H 43.56 Maria Isabel, TORRES AAC S. Joao da Madeira 08/07/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master G 42.60 Sarah, COUTTS ANE Reguengos de Monsaraz 09/07/2022
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master F 40.83 Maria Ines, CUNHA CGA Porto 20/05/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master E 41.22 Amelia Ponte, GALHARDO CCDCML  Céadiz (ESP) 16/09/2009
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master D 33.46 Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA CNFA Gwangju (KOR) 18/08/2019
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master C 33.88 Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA CNFA Loulé 14/07/2018
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master B 33.66 Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA CNFA Cadiz (ESP) 16/09/2009
Rec Nac Masters 50m Master A 34.03 Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA CNFA Coimbra 13/07/2008
Pista Nome Ano Catg Clube Tp inscrigdo
Sérielde?
2 Joana Afonso, PINTO 97 Master A Tavira Natacao NT o
3 Catarina Augusta, CLEMENTE 70 Master F Tavira Natacao NT o
4 Aysen Elif, SHANAHAN 65 Master G RIA Aqua Tavira NT 0
DNS 5 Emma, MARTIN 82 Master D Lagoa AC NT 0
DNS 6 Ana Patricia, PIMENTA 80 Master D Lagoa AC NT 0
Série 2de 7
1 Maria Del Mar, COCA PEREZ 64 MasterH C.N. Cadiz 1:4500 . .
2 Purificacion, CABRA MORALES 67 Master G C.N. Cadiz 11643 . .
3 Carmen Silvia, LUZ 81 Master D Litoral Alentejano 1:0444 _ : .
4 |sabel Costa, MONTEIRO 53 Master J Académica de Coimbra 1:00.73 ___: .
5 Maria Joao, TAVARES 63 Master H Amigos da Natacao-AC 1:0298 @ .
6 Teresa Elisabete, PEREIRA 72 Master F Aquatico Silves 1.0758 __ : .
7 Maria Teresa, MOTA 51 Master J Amigos da Natacao-AC 1:3857 .
8 Ines Jesus, BRINGEL 92  Master B O2-Portimao NT 0
Série 3de 7
1 Manuela Ribeiro, PEREIRA 71  Master F Ba-Leiria 5846 . .
2 Adriana Filipa, MARTINS 96 Master A RIA Aqua Tavira 5725 . .
3 Sandra Filipa, CALDEIRA 72  Master F Amigos da Natacao-AC 5590 . .
4 Maria Teresa, CARRASCO SANZ 75 Master E C.N. Cadiz 5525 . .
5 Patricia Louise, NOIJEN 84  Master D Nautico do Guadiana 5689  : .
6 Maria Isabel, LUNA VERDUGO 62 MasterH C.N. Cadiz 5668  : .
7 Susana Alves, NEVES 83 Master D Litoral Alentejano 5772 . .
8 Susan Ann, WARNOK 56  Master| Obidos Criativa, EEM 1:0047 __ : .
Série 4de 7
1 Luciana Parisotto, MAFFEI 70 Master F Portinado 5508 . .
2 Sofia Margarida, SILVA 83 Master D Litoral Alentejano 5472 . .
3 Magdalena, MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LAS'60A Master H C.N. Cadiz 5249 . .
4 Priscila Gomes, LACERDA 86 Master C Portinado 5229 . .
5 Maria Fatima, COELHO 60 Master H Académica de Coimbra 5245 . .
6 Marcia Silva, NUNES 75 Master E Lagoa AC 5271 . .
7 Luisa Maria, PINTAO 54  Master J Nadadores do Estories 55,00 . .
8 Claudia Sousa, MENDONCA 77  Master E Nautico do Guadiana 55.17
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Prova 51, Femin., 50m Brucos

Série5de 7

DNS

1 Daniela Maria, TAVARES

2 Susana Martins, VALE

3 Maria Catarina, CUNHA

4 Rosa, GUTIERREZ PEINADO

5 Claudia Baptista, DOMINGUES

6 Helena Paula, CARVALHO

7 Mariana Goncalves, FERNANDES
8 Ana Sofia , ARAUJO

Série6de 7

Maria Victoria, GARCIA POLACIOS
Kepka, KATARYNA

Susana Matias, TRINDADE

Filipa Alexandra, MARQUES

Inez Correa, SA

Paula Alexandra, RODRIGUES
Ines Santos, MAGALHAES

Carina Sofia, GUERREIRO

O~NO O WN -

Série7de 7

1 Mafalda Alexandra, HENRIQUES
2 Ana Carolina, GUEDES

3 Ana Margarida, RODRIGUES

4 Marta, CALLE DE LOS SANTOS
5 Daniela Filipa, MANTAS

87
79
75
75
77

96
97

74
83
74
81
79
74
99
93

98
93
96
98
99

Master C
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master H
Master A
Master A

Master F
Master D
Master F
Master D
Master E
Master F
Master A
Master B

Master A
Master B
Master A
Master A
Master A

6 Beatriz Isabel, SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ DE74TRIMaster F

7 Claudia Guerreiro, DUARTE
8 Ines Isabel, SILVA

95
78

Master A
Master E

Nautico do Guadiana
Portinado

Sporting de Aveiro

C.N. Cadiz

Sporting de Aveiro
Sporting

Natacao de Valongo
Amigos da Natacao-AC

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz

Lagoa AC
Odemira

Lagoa AC
Ba-Leiria

Sporting de Aveiro
RIA Aqua Tavira

Colegio Monte Maior

Litoral Alentejano

Galitos / Bresimar

C.N. Cadiz

Atletico Montemor-o0-Novo
C.N. Cadiz

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

5014
48.71
48.46
46.98
47.29
48.47
49.77
51.89

46.83
45.66
44.23
43.60
44,01
44,73
46.46
46.95

43.00
41.60
39.97
36.36
39.36
41.34
42.42
43.38
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